RWK Hildesheimer Rose 2022 T —
Kleinkaliber sitzend Auflage Seniorenlll -V Gruppe 2

Abschlusstabelle

10er

D1 10er D2 10er D3 10er D4 10er D5 10er Summe . .
Gesamt Diff. zum 'Diff. zum

SV Borsum Bor 891,8| 297,3| 888,6|303,7| 899,9(301,3(902,7| 303,6/902,1|306,3| 4485,1 | 1512,2 | =e=e= [ =mee-

SV Sarstedt 51 Sar M 888,4| 296,3| 895,3|304,1| 896,7(297,7| 894,2| 295,6| 899,8|297,7| 4474,4 | 14914 | 10,7 10,7

KKS Bodenburg Bod M 892,6| 293,0| 887,5|297,1| 885,5( 301,91 892,9( 296,9|908,0| 303,1| 4466,5 | 1492,0 7,9 18,6

D1 10er D2 10er D3 10er D4 10er D5 10er Summe 10er Ge:Diff. zum Diff. zum

1 |Bein, Giinter Bodenburg 301,1| 100,0{ 302,0|101,1{ 303,8( 102,2| 303,7( 100,6/ 310,3| 104,4] 1520,9 | 508,3 | ===== | ===m=
2 |Schrader, Manfred Borsum 303,9| 100,2| 295,0(101,7| 309,7| 101,1| 304,2| 102,1] 302,3| 102,2] 1515,1 | 507,3 5,8 5,8
3 |Meier, Walter Sarstedt 301,0( 102,5(299,0|101,9] 300,2| 99,9 (301,3| 99,8 |304,4|/101,3|] 1505,9 | 505,4 9,2 15,0
4 [Siegmund, Friedel Sarstedt 296,8| 100,8( 303,6| 102,5 300,4| 99,5|299,5| 98,31297,7| 98,3| 1498,0 | 4994 7,9 22,9
5 [Jopp, Norbert Bodenburg 297,5| 96,4 | 301,4)|100,2( 297,7|102,2|297,7| 99,5|301,7| 99,8 | 1496,0 | 498,1 2,0 249
6 [Pagel, Franz-Heinrich |Borsum 297,5| 98,4 (288,8]| 94,1(300,2| 99,5|300,1| 100,6/298,6|102,4| 1485,2 | 495,0 10,8 35,7
7 |Meyer, Bernhard Borsum 289,2| 90,1 (301,3]|100,8(290,0| 100,7|298,4| 100,9] 301,2| 101,7| 1480,1 | 4942 5,1 40,8
8 [Warmbold, Ernst Sarstedt 290,6| 93,0(292,7| 99,7 (296,1| 98,5|293,4| 97,31297,7| 98,1| 1470,5 | 486,6 9,6 44,6
9 |Schaare, Klaus Borsum 290,4| 98,7 (292,3|101,2|287,3| 98,0 |295,8| 98,8 1296,3| 98,9| 1462,1 | 495,6 8,4 43,8
10 |Penkuhn, Hartmut Bodenburg 294,0| 90,3 (284,1|102,1 284,0| 97,5 |291,5| 96,8 1296,0| 98,9| 1449,6 | 485,6 12,5 48,4
10 |Bein, Werner Bodenburg 280,2| 91,9(274,7| 88,0(279,6] 95,0 0,0 | 0,0 | 0,0 | 0,0 | 834,5 | 2749 | 6151 | 661,5




